
MEN'S 198.0 RESULTS

Men's 198.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 240.0 0

2 Trey King Caney Valley 197.8 230.0 0

3 Ethan Schierlman Cherryvale HS 185.2 215.0 0

4 Ben Matthews Caney Valley 185.3 205.0 0

5 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 196.0 205.0 0

6 Brett  Cashman Caney Valley 192.2 185.0 0

7 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 193.0 185.0 0

8 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 184.3 150.0 0

9 Luis  Balcells Caney Valley 185.6 145.0 0

Men's 198.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 420.0 0

2 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 193.0 365.0 0

3 Brett  Cashman Caney Valley 192.2 345.0 0

4 Trey King Caney Valley 197.8 285.0 0

5 Ben Matthews Caney Valley 185.3 275.0 0

6 Luis  Balcells Caney Valley 185.6 275.0 0

7 Ethan Schierlman Cherryvale HS 185.2 265.0 0

8 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 184.3 215.0 0

9 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 196.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 295.0 0

2 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 193.0 205.0 0

3 Trey King Caney Valley 197.8 205.0 0

4 Brett  Cashman Caney Valley 192.2 195.0 0

5 Ethan Schierlman Cherryvale HS 185.2 185.0 0

6 Ben Matthews Caney Valley 185.3 150.0 0

7 Luis  Balcells Caney Valley 185.6 135.0 0

8 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 184.3 125.0 0

9 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 196.0 0 0

Men's 198.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Holden Smith Neodesha High School 194.0 955.0 10

2 Andrew Heck Neodesha High School 193.0 755.0 8

3 Brett  Cashman Caney Valley 192.2 725.0 6

4 Trey King Caney Valley 197.8 720.0 4

5 Ethan Schierlman Cherryvale HS 185.2 665.0 2

6 Ben Matthews Caney Valley 185.3 630.0 1

7 Luis  Balcells Caney Valley 185.6 555.0 0

8 Alex  Rupert Caney Valley 184.3 490.0 0

9 Chad Babcock Neodesha High School 196.0 205.0 0


